First Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
City and Town Base and Adjusted Population

Municipality
Battle Ground
Bremerton
Burlington
Centralia
College Place
Creston
Ellensburg
Entiat
Everett
Kalama
Kennewick
Kent

Kittitas
Longview
Malden
Moses Lake
Quincy
Renton
Richland
Selah
Wapato
Wenatchee
White Salmon
Yacolt

Note: * Cities and towns listed above annexed parcels during the current quarter. The
adjusted population is each city/town's April 1, 2013 population plus any annexed
population and the change in naval populations from April 2, 2013 through the end of the
current quarter. Some parcels do not contain population.
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April 1,2014
Population
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18,680
38,180
8,445
16,640
9,050
230
18,440
1,140
104,900
2,430
77,700
121,400
1,475
37,040
205
21,600
7,235
97,130
52,090
7,395
5,040
33,070
2315
1,620

Nov. 30, 2014
Adjusted

Population*

18,685
37,901
8,445
16,724
9,050
230
18,443
1,140
105,053
2,440
77,700
121,400
1,475
37,040
205
21,600
7,236
97,198
52,090
7,500
5,040
33,078
2,400
1,620
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