First Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments City and Town Base and Adjusted Population

Municipality	April 1, 2014 <u>Population</u>	Nov. 30, 2014 Adjusted <u>Population*</u>
Battle Ground	18,680	18,685
Bremerton	38,180	37,901
Burlington	8,445	8,445
Centralia	16,640	16,724
College Place	9,050	9,050
Creston	230	230
Ellensburg	18,440	18,443
Entiat	1,140	1,140
Everett	104,900	105,053
Kalama	2,430	2,440
Kennewick	77,700	77,700
Kent	121,400	121,400
Kittitas	1,475	1,475
Longview	37,040	37,040
Malden	205	205
Moses Lake	21,600	21,600
Quincy	7,235	7,236
Renton	97,130	97,198
Richland	52,090	52,090
Selah	7,395	7,500
Wapato	5,040	5,040
Wenatchee	33,070	33,078
White Salmon	2,315	2,400
Yacolt	1,620	1,620

Note: * Cities and towns listed above annexed parcels during the current quarter. The adjusted population is each city/town's April 1, 2013 population plus any annexed population and the change in naval populations from April 2, 2013 through the end of the current quarter. Some parcels do not contain population.